9:30

9:35

9:45

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

Statewide Water Resources Committee Meeting

June 18, 2009
9:30a.m. to 12:00p.m.

PA Department of Environmental Protection

Room 105
Rachel Carson State Office Building
400 Market Street
Harrisburg, PA

AGENDA

TOPIC
Welcome and Introductions

Administrative Iltems

° Review and Approval of 12/18/08 Meeting Summary
° Officer Elections

° Comments from the Public

CWPA Discussion and Proposed Timeline

Regional Committee / Technical Subcommittee Updates
Draft CARP Guidance Document

Water Conservation TAC Subcommittee Update
Implementation of State Water Plan

Website Development Update

Education and Advocacy of State Water Plan

Wrap-Up/Next Steps

DISCUSSION LEADER

Chair

Chair

Chair

DEP

DEP

DEP

Subcommittee Chair

Chair

DEP

Chair

Chair



