Statewide Water Resources Committee Meeting

June 18, 2009 9:30a.m. to 12:00p.m.

PA Department of Environmental Protection Room 105 Rachel Carson State Office Building 400 Market Street Harrisburg, PA

AGENDA

	TOPIC	DISCUSSION LEADE	R
9:30	Welcome and Introductions	Chair	
9:35	Administrative Items Review and Approval of 12/18/08 Meeting SummaryOfficer ElectionsComments from the Public	Chair Chair	
9:45	CWPA Discussion and Proposed Timeline	DEP	
10:15	Regional Committee / Technical Subcommittee Updates	DEP	
10:30	Draft CARP Guidance Document	DEP	
10:45	Water Conservation TAC Subcommittee Update	Subcommittee Chair	
11:00	Implementation of State Water Plan	Chair	
11:15	Website Development Update	DEP	
11:30	Education and Advocacy of State Water Plan	Chair	
11:45	Wrap-Up/Next Steps	Chair	